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NEW

CO-DCFD 

Dream Cover Matte Foundation

D I S P L AY VA R I A N TQ U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 4 displays

Units per inner box	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-DCF-1
Fair

CO-DCF-4 CO-DCF-5CO-DCF-3CO-DCF-2
Buff Beige Gold BeigeNude VanillaGold Ivory

CO-DCF-6
Caramel Beige

This Dream Cover by Amorus is a matte foundation with a creamy and weightless formula, which 
will remain with you throughout the day.

Matte finish / weightless / lightweight / hydrating / cruelty-free

CO-ATGD

All Time Glow Body Shimmer Spray

Get the very special look of a sun kissed body with our All Time Glow body shimmer spray. Ener-
gize your glowing skin and smell like a flower garden paradise. 

Natural finish / long-lasting / light-weight / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-ATG-1
Mornin’ Glowry

CO-ATG-2
Night Glow
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NEW

CO-PM 

3D Premium Mink Lashes 

The Premium 3D Mink Lashes are designed to give you the fiercest of looks. Made with the finest 
multi-layered silk mink material featuring 20 and 25mm of complete drama. With its long-lasting, 
high-quality and flexible band, your comfort will always be its number one priority.

See all 20mm and 25mm lash styles starting on page 91.. 

Display dimensions: 22” (W) x 68 1/2” (H) 
Thickness: 1.2” 
Bottom diameter: 16” x 16”  
Weight: 47 lbs

All lashes should fit perfectly on the metal 
display stand.

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 18 dozens

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens

PM-01

PM-04

PM-07

PM-02

PM-05

PM-08

PM-03

PM-06

PM-09

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays
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NEW

CO-ESESD

Enchanted Sky Pressed Pigment Palette

The Enchanted Sky Pressed Pigment Palette is created with the smoothest of texture and pig-
ments for looks out of this world. Levitate with the help of rich mattes, silky shimmers and flirty 
glitters.

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-FLB-01 

CO-FLB-07CO-FLB-05

CO-FLB-11

CO-FLB-02

CO-FLB-08CO-FLB-06

CO-FLB-12

CO-FLB-03

CO-FLB-09

CO-FLB-04

CO-FLB-10

Fresh

Bare	Ginger	

Plum	

Coral

GrapefruitRosé

Mocha

Sweet

Punch

Peach

Berry

CO-FLBD

Flush Blush

This Flush Blush adds a flirty and natural touch of color to your cheeks. Revel in its long-lasting and 
buildable formula that always stays true to color.

Silky soft / long-lasting / light-weight / buildable / blendable / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 20 dozens
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PALETTES

CO-FBESD

Fire Bird Pressed Pigment Palette

The Fire Bird Pressed Pigment Palette gives you bright and bold looks only worthy of a fierce 
queen. Be reborn with all the variations of shimmer, glitter and matte with high quality payoff.

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-ESESD

Enchanted Sky Pressed Pigment Palette

The Enchanted Sky Pressed Pigment Palette is created with the smoothest of texture and pig-
ments for looks out of this world. Levitate with the help of rich mattes, silky shimmers and flirty 
glitters.

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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PALETTES

CO-TFESD

CO-MMESD

Teatime Fantasy Pressed Pigment Palette

Macaron Magic Pressed Pigment Palette

The Teatime Fantasy Pressed Pigment Palette consists of 32 pressed pigments designed for  ev-
eryday neutral looks! 

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

The Macaron Magic Pressed Pigment Palette consists of 32 pressed pigments designed with a 
flavorful mix of colorful pastel shades.

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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EYESPALETTES

CO-DCESD

Dazzle Charm Pressed Pigment Palette

This Dazzle Charm Pressed Pigment Palette consists of 32 pressed pigments designed to party 
and stay glam all day and night. 

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-HDESD

Hibiscus Dream Pressed Pigment Palette

The Hibiscus Dream palette consists of 32 pressed pigments designed with obtaining the summer 
look of your dreams. 

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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PALETTES

CO-BLESD

Bad Blood Pressed Pigment Palette

This Bad Blood Pressed Pigment Palette consists of 32 pressed pigments designed with all the 
matte, shimmer, and glittery goodness. Made to give your everyday look a dose of sultriness.  

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-CDESD

Cosmic Dream Pressed Pigment Palette

This Cosmic Dream Pressed Pigment Palette consists of 32 pressed pigments designed with dra-
matic shades that’ll make you beyond thrilled!

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

SOLD
OUT

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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EYESPALETTES

CO-PRFD

Pink Ruby Blush & Highlighter Palette

This Pink Ruby Blush & Highlighter Palette is a six-pan face palette featuring highlighter and blush 
in highly-pigmented, universally flattering shades with matte and shimmer finishes.

Matte and shimmer duo finish / silky soft / buildable / blendable / lightweight / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-GFFD

Golden Fever Contour & Highlighter Palette

This Golden Fever Contour & Highlighter Palette is a six-pan face palette featuring bronzer, high-
lighter, contour in highly-pigmented, universally flattering shades with matte and shimmer finishes. 

Matte and shimmer duo finish / silky soft / buildable / blendable / lightweight / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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PALETTES

CO-FYFPD

Fancy You Pressed Pigment Palette

The 28 shade Fancy You Pressed Pigment Palette will luminize, bronze, and add the perfect flirty 
flush to your natural beauty. 

28 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / highly-pigmented / long-wearing /cruelty-free / 
mirror included 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-HBESD

Havana Blast Pressed Pigment Palette

The Chin Up Pressed Pigment Palette will luminize, bronze, and add the perfect flirty flush to your 
natural beauty.

32 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / travel-friendly / highly-color payoff / mirror 
included / vivid matte, bright shimmer and glitter finishes / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

SOLD
OUT

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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EYESPALETTES

CO-SQESD

Snow Queen Pressed Pigment Palette

The Snow Queen palette consists of 32 highly-pigmented shades, ranging from flattering mattes 
to striking shimmers and glitters. This palette boasts a variety of silky smooth textures and playful 
colors, balancing cool and warm tones to complement the best of both worlds.

32 eyeshadow shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / highly-pigmented / long-wearing /
cruelty-free / mirror included 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-FMFPD

Fancy Me Pressed Pigment Palette

The 28 shade Fancy Me Pressed Pigment Palette will luminize, bronze, and add the perfect flirty 
flush to your natural beauty. 

28 shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / highly-pigmented / long-wearing /cruelty-free / 
mirror included 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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PALETTES

CO-NFESD

Noir Fatale Pressed Pigment Palette

The Noir Fatale Pressed Pigment Palette will give you the perfect classic neutrals and seasonal 
tones. The full-pigment matte powder formula delivers high color payoff and intensity for any 
desired look.

32 pigment shades / buildable / blendable / long-wearing / highly-pigmented / vivid matte /mirror 
included / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-FTESD

Nude Fantasia Eyeshadow Palette

The Nude Fantasia Eyeshadow Palette features the perfect combo of micro shimmers and mattes 
in universally flattering, warm-toned lid, crease, and liner shades. The palette is arranged in rows 
for four easy looks to mix and match. 

32 eyeshadow shades  / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / highly-pigmented / long-wearing / 
micro shimmers and mattes / cruelty-free / mirror included 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays



14

EYESPALETTES

CO-RMSD

Remember Me Pressed Pigment Palette

The Remember Me Pressed Pigment Palette has 7 new bold matte pigment shades. It gives you 
electrifying looks with high-color, smooth, buildable and blendable pigments.

32 pressed pigment shades / high-color pay off / buildable / blendable / silky-smooth / vivid matte 
bright and shimmer finishes / mirror included / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-BPESD

Bubble Pop Eyeshadow & Glitter Palette

The Bubble Pop Palette Eyeshadow & Glitter Palette combines everything you need to give you 
from day to night look with 32 richly-pigmented shades and finishes designed for all skin tones.

32 eye shadow shades / high-color pay off / buildable / blendable / long-wearing / matte,  
shimmer, metallic, and glitter finishes / mirror included / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

SOLD
OUT
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PALETTES

CO-APESD

Aphrodite Pressed Pigment Palette

The Aphrodite Pressed Pigment Palette features 15 ravishingly-rich pigments that melt into the 
skin, highlight, and define your makeup look for the ultimate in supernatural seduction.

15 pressed pigment shades / creamy soft / buildable / blendable / high color-payoff / mix of matte 
and mettalic finishes / long-wearing / mirror included / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-FFESD

Femme Fatale Eyeshadow & Glitter Palette

The Femme Fatale Eyeshadow & Glitter Palette will give you magnetizing day-to-night eye looks 
with these silky smooth, highly-pigmented, long-wearing and blendable shadows.

32 eye shadow shades / silky smooth / blendable / buildable / high-color payoff / long-wearing / 
magnetizing matte, shimmer, glitter, metallic and foil finishes / mirror included / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displaysUnits per display	 1 dozen

Per master case	 6 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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EYESPALETTES

CO-HESD

Hey, Babe Pressed Pigment Palette

This Hey, Babe Pressed Pigment Palette gives you fifteen blendable, colour rich and super smooth 
shades that are sure to call out the romantic within.

15 pressed pigments / highly-pigmented / buildable / blendable / smooth / matte & shimmer 
finishes / mirror included / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 displays

CO-GPD

Masquerade Body & Face Glitter Palette

This Masquerade Body & Face Glitter Palette adds super-shimmering dimension to any look. The 
innovative, demi-pressed process allows the pigments to apply more vividly and gives the glitter 
maximum sparkle.

15 pressed glitter shades / lightweight / non-transfer / long-lasting / no-fallout / glitter finish / 
mirror included / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 8 displays
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CO-GESPD

Glamour Shot Eyeshadow Palette

This Glamour Shot Eyeshadow Palette gives you fifteen stunning, colour rich and adaptable 
shades that are sure to inspire your creative expression for any occasion. 

15 colour rich shades / creamy soft / buildable / blendable / high-color payoff / matte, shimmer, 
metallic and foil finishes / mirror included / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 displays

CO-AESD

Lady Boss Eyeshadow Palette

This Lady Boss Eyeshadow Palette gives you 15 statement, colour rich and assertive shades that 
are sure to inspire your girl boss within.

15 colour rich shades / creamy soft / buildable / blendable / high-color payoff / mirror included /
cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 displays

SOLD
OUT

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 8 displays
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CO-FESD

Stay Fabulous Eyeshadow Palette

This Stay Fabulous Eyeshadow Palette will give you a fabulous eye look with these silky smooth 
and blendable shadows.

15 eye shadow shades / mirror included / mix of matte, satin and shimmer finish / blendable / silky 
texture / cruelty free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 displays

SOLD
OUT

CO-BESD

Shine Bright Eyeshadow Palette

This Shine Bright Eyeshadow Palette will give you a shimmering eye look as you add a pop of 
color to those eye gems with these silky smooth and blendable shadows. 

15 eye shadow shades / mirror included / mix of matte and metallic finish / blendable / silky  
texture / cruelty free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 displays
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CO-ESD

Nude Eyeshadow Palette 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays

VA R I A N T S

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

CO-ESD-03

CO-ESD-01

CO-ESD-02

These NUDE Eyeshadow Palettes will give you a smoldering eye makeup look with its highly  
pigmented, silky smooth, and blendable formula. 

12 eye shadow shades / matte, metallic and satin finishes  / mirror & brush included / cruelty free 

CO-MESD

Day Dream Mochi Eyeshadow Palette

The Day Dream Eyeshadow Palette is designed to vamp up your eye look with it’s unique bouncy, 
soft and blendable shadows formula while smoothly blending like a dream.

12 eye shadow shades / bouncy / velvet soft / buildable / blendable / high-color payoff / no fallout 
/ brush included / mirror and brush included / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 displays
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EYES

CO-EMD-6

2-in-1 Marker Eyeliner

This 2-in-1 Marker Eyeliner will provide you with the control of a defined or bold eye look to match 
your mood. With a dual tip ready to use in any situation.  

Double felt tips / waterproof / super black / quick drying / smudge proof / matte finish / vegan / 
long-lasting / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displaysclose-up

CO-CGLNR

Creamy Gel Liner

The Creamy Gel Lliner is creamy, long-wear and water-resistant in matte shades for effortless 
no-limit looks that last. 

10 colors  / long-wearing / creamy / water-resistant / lightweight /smudge-resistant  / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY VA R I A N TQ U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 5 dozens
Per master case	 8 displays

Per inner box	 5 dozens
Per master case	 40 dozens

CO-CGLNR-01

CO-CGLNR-06

CO-CGLNR-02

CO-CGLNR-07

CO-CGLNR-03

CO-CGLNR-08

CO-CGLNR-04

CO-CGLNR-09

CO-CGLNR-05

CO-CGLNR-10

Snow

Heaven

Lemon

Berry

Babe

Aqua

Love

Coco

Lime

AngelRefills available for Snow, Coco and Angel
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EYES

CO-EMD-5 

Matte Liquid Eyeliner | Brush Tip

The Matte Liquid Eyeliner will give you an ultra-matte finish and water-proof wear for up to 
12-hours.

Ultra-matte finish / highly-pigmented / water-proof / long-lasting / smudge-resistant / easy-to- 
apply / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

close-up

CO-EPD

Eyeshadow Primer – Matte Finish 

This Eye primer will give you smooth lids for better blending and longer, crease-proof wear. 

Matte finish / 24-hour wear / crease-proof / luxuriously-soft / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-EP-1 CO-EP-2
Clear/Clear Clear/Nude

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays



22

EYES

CO-JESD

Jello Shots Jelly Eyeshadow

The Jelly Shots Jelly Eyeshadow gives you metallic shades of six ultra-pigmented colors. A  
versatile, cool, innovative jelly formula gently fits on the lid to brighten your eyes without wrinkles 
or smudges.

Silky smooth / blendable / buildable / no-crease / no-smudge / long-wearing / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 8 displays

CO-JESD-1

CO-JESD-4

CO-JESD-2

CO-JESD-5

CO-JESD-3

CO-JESD-6

Gold Goddess

Champagne Pink

Amber Gold

Aqua

Garnet Red

Vivid Sapphire

CO-EMD-7

Matte Liquid Eyeliner | Felt Tip

The Matte Liquid Eyeliner will give you an ultra-matte finish and water-proof wear for up to 
12-hours.

Ultra-matte finish / highly-pigmented / water-proof / long-lasting / smudge-resistant / easy-to- 
apply / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

close-up
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EYES

CO-NEMD-3

Liquid Eyeliner | Waterproof

This Waterproof Liquid Eyeliner stays put for 12-hours. Create looks like those by professional 
makeup artists with this formula that is packed with a high concentration of pigments.

Super black / long lasting /water-proof / quick-drying  / cruelty free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

close-up

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

SOLD
OUT

CO-ABCDN

Brow Creme Definer Gel Pomade | 3 Shades

This Brow Creme Definer pomade will give you flawless brows with this long-wearing, intense 
pigment, smudge-free formula.

Brush included / long-lasting / water-proof / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 8 displays

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-ABC-1N CO-ABC-2N CO-ABC-3N
Chocolate Dark BrownBrunette

Q U A N T I T YS H A D E

CO-ABC-1N	 12 pieces
CO-ABC-2N	 12 pieces
CO-ABC-3N	 12 pieces

SOLD
OUT

Individual shade refill is available.



24

EYES

CO-EBPDN

Wonder Brow Eyebrow Kit | Gel & Powder

This Wonder Brow Eyebrow Kit will give you defined brows with it’s multi-purpose brow powders 
and long-wearing pomade.

2 brow powders to shade and customize your tone / 1 matching brow gel to set / mini brow brush 
and spooly for blending / long-lasting / water-proof / smudge-proof / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-EBPN-03 CO-EBPN-04 CO-EBPN-05
Medium Brown Dark Brown Dark Chocolate

close-up

CO-NMCD

All-out Sexy Extra Volume Mascara | Waterproof

This All-Out Sexy Extra Volume Mascara will give you budge-proof, mesmerizing lashes as you 
add volume, length and curl achieving instant curves with it’s soft and wavy bristles. 

Volumizing / lengthening / curling / hourglass applicator / intense black / water-proof /  
long-lasting / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 displays
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CO-PSD

Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencil | Short 120 mm

These Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencils will give you a budge-proof finish with this long-wearing, color 
rich, matte formula. You’ll get clean lines and prevent feathering for a contoured, matte finish look.

Matte finish / long-lasting / water-proof / infused with Coconut oil / at length of 5 3/4” / fits in 
purse / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T YVA R I A N T

CO-PES-01

CO-PES-04

CO-PES-03

CO-PES-06

CO-PES-02

CO-PES-05

Charcoal Black

Brown

Milk Chocolate

Black Brown

Dark Brown

Taupe

CO-PE-01  to  06

Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencil | Long 180 mm

These Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencils will give you a budge-proof finish with this long-wearing, color 
rich, matte formula. You’ll get clean lines and prevent feathering for a contoured, matte finish look.

Matte finish / long-lasting / water-proof / infused with Coconut oil / at length of 7 3/4” / fits in 
purse / cruelty-free

Q U A N T I T YVA R I A N T

Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 144 dozens

CO-PE-01 CO-PE-04CO-PE-03 CO-PE-06CO-PE-02 CO-PE-05
Charcoal Black BrownMilk Chocolate Black BrownDark Brown Taupe

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 displays

Units per display	 18 dozens
Per master case	 2 displays

Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 144 dozens
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LIPS

CO-SLEEKY

CO-VELVETY

Sleeky Kiss Plumping Lip Gloss

Velvety Kiss Matte Liquid Lipstick

This Sleeky Kiss Plumping Lip Gloss boldly creates the appearance of fuller lips with a tantalizing 
tingle in a high-shine, shimmering finish. 

High shine finish / lip plumbing effect / non-sticky / moisturizing / easy-to-use / cruelty-free

This Velvety Kiss Matte Liquid Lipstick is water-resistant, weightless, and crazy long-lasting. With 
concentrated pigments, this lipstick provides truly matte, saturated color payoff with a lightweight 
feel.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 8 displays

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-SLEEKY-01

CO-VELVETY-01

CO-SLEEKY-04

CO-VELVETY-04

CO-SLEEKY-03

CO-VELVETY-03

CO-SLEEKY-06

CO-VELVETY-06

CO-SLEEKY-02

CO-VELVETY-02

CO-SLEEKY-05

CO-VELVETY-05

Vital Glow

Royal Red

Tan Orange

Peachy Nude

Solar Pink

Dusty Rose

Rich Wine

Golden Beige

Nude Pink

Bright Berry

True Gold

Nude Brick

CO-VELVETY-07 CO-VELVETY-08
Moody Brown Black Cherry
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Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-MVLD

Silky Matte Lipstick | Vibrant
This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

Comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-SLM-01

CO-SLM-04

CO-SLM-07

CO-SLM-03

CO-SLM-06

CO-SLM-02

CO-SLM-05

CO-SLM-08

Pink Wednesday

Sugar

Juicy

Vibrancy

Sunshine

Darling

Sweet Coraline

Dare

LIPS

Silky Matte Lipstick | Berries

This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

Comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-SLM-10

CO-SLM-16

CO-SLM-13CO-SLM-12

CO-SLM-09

CO-SLM-15

CO-SLM-11

CO-SLM-14

Classic

Stunner

Bitter SweetBad Blood

Lover

Tough Love

Vintage

Grape Vine

CO-MBLD

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

VA R I A N T

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens
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LIPS

CO-MTLD

Silky Matte Lipstick | Naturals

This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

Comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-SLM-25 CO-SLM-27CO-SLM-26
Cozy Coco BearSunset

CO-SLM-28
Touch of Honey

CO-SLM-31

CO-SLM-30CO-SLM-29

CO-SLM-32
Seduction

DessertSandy

Enchanting

CO-MNLD

Silky Matte Lipstick | Nudes
This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

Comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 display

CO-SLM-19CO-SLM-18

CO-SLM-21

CO-SLM-17

CO-SLM-20

Barely NudeUndressed

Charm

Peaches & Cream

Blushed

CO-SLM-22

CO-SLM-24CO-SLM-23

Naturally

CashmereCup of Tea

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

VA R I A N T

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens
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CO-SLMD

Silky Matte Lipstick | Acrylic Display

This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

32 color-rich shades / comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 16 dozens
Per master case	 1 display

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-SLM-01

CO-SLM-04

CO-SLM-10

CO-SLM-16

CO-SLM-22

CO-SLM-28

CO-SLM-07

CO-SLM-13

CO-SLM-19

CO-SLM-25

CO-SLM-31

CO-SLM-03

CO-SLM-06

CO-SLM-12

CO-SLM-18

CO-SLM-24

CO-SLM-30

CO-SLM-09

CO-SLM-15

CO-SLM-21

CO-SLM-27

CO-SLM-02

CO-SLM-05

CO-SLM-11

CO-SLM-17

CO-SLM-23

CO-SLM-29

CO-SLM-08

CO-SLM-14

CO-SLM-20

CO-SLM-26

CO-SLM-32

Pink Wednesday

Sugar

Classic

Stunner

Naturally

Touch of Honey

Juicy

Bitter Sweet

Barely Nude

Cozy

Seduction

Vibrancy

Sunshine

Bad Blood

Undressed

Cashmere

Dessert

Lover

Tough Love

Charm

Coco Bear

Darling

Sweet Coraline

Vintage

Peaches & Cream

Cup of Tea

Sandy

Dare

Grape Vine

Blushed

Sunset

Enchanting

LIPS
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LIPS

CO-LM-01 to  24

Matte Lipstick

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

This Matte Lipstick will give your lips a pop of color with its smooth and matte finish.

Matte finish / sweet scented / cruelty-free

Q U A N T I T Y

CO-LMD-2  (25 -33 )

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 9 dozens
Per master case	 2 displays

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-LM-01 CO-LM-04

CO-LM-10

CO-LM-16

CO-LM-22

CO-LM-07

CO-LM-13

CO-LM-19

CO-LM-03 CO-LM-06

CO-LM-12

CO-LM-18

CO-LM-24

CO-LM-09

CO-LM-15

CO-LM-21

CO-LM-02 CO-LM-05

CO-LM-11

CO-LM-17

CO-LM-23

CO-LM-08

CO-LM-14

CO-LM-20

Always Nude Pink Nude

Berry Kiss

I Am Ready

Be A Legend

My Amorus

Pink Girl

Hot Pink

My Favorite Color Classic Nude

Maple Story

Dreams Come True

Wild Violet

Sweet Candy

I Want More

Party Time

Hazelnut Latte

Natural Day

Hot Friday

Perfect Night

Fresh Date

Sunday Morning

Love Pink

CO-LM-25 CO-LM-28

CO-LM-31

CO-LM-27 CO-LM-30

CO-LM-33

CO-LM-26 CO-LM-29

CO-LM-32

Cappuccino Cherry Red

Ocean Blue

Chocolate

Black

Light Brown Fashion

Electric

Red Red

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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CO-QMD (1 -24 )

Matte Liquid Lipstick

This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 12 dozens
Per master case	 2 displays

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-QM-01

CO-QM-04

CO-QM-10

CO-QM-16

CO-QM-22

CO-QM-07

CO-QM-13

CO-QM-19

CO-QM-03

CO-QM-06

CO-QM-12

CO-QM-18

CO-QM-24

CO-QM-09

CO-QM-15

CO-QM-21

CO-QM-02

CO-QM-05

CO-QM-11

CO-QM-17

CO-QM-23

CO-QM-08

CO-QM-14

CO-QM-20

Always Nude

Pink Nude

Berry Kiss

I Am Ready

Be A Legend

My Amorus

Pink Girl

Hot Pink

My Favorite Color

Classic Nude

Maple Story

Dreams Come True

Wild Violet

Sweet Candy

I Want More

Party Time

Hazelnut

Latte

Natural Day

Hot Friday

Perfect Night

Fresh Date

Sunday Morning

Love Pink

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-QMD-2  (25 -33 )

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 9 dozens
Per master case	 2 displays

CO-QM-25 CO-QM-28

CO-QM-31

CO-QM-27 CO-QM-30

CO-QM-33

CO-QM-26 CO-QM-29

CO-QM-32

Cappuccino Cherry Red

Ocean Blue

Red Red Chocolate

Black

Light Brown Fashion

Electric

LIPS

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens
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LIPS

CO-QMD-1N

Matte Liquid Lipstick

This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QM-01

CO-QM-04

CO-QM-10

CO-QM-16

CO-QM-07

CO-QM-13

CO-QM-03

CO-QM-06

CO-QM-12

CO-QM-09

CO-QM-15

CO-QM-02

CO-QM-05

CO-QM-11

CO-QM-08

CO-QM-14

Always Nude

Pink Nude

Berry Kiss

I Am Ready

My Amorus

Pink Girl

My Favorite Color

Classic Nude

Maple Story

Sweet Candy

I Want More

Hazelnut

Latte

Natural Day

Fresh Date

Sunday Morning

CO-QMD-2N

Matte Liquid Lipstick

This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free
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CO-QMD-3N

Matte Liquid Lipstick
This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free

Matte Liquid Lipstick

This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free

CO-QMD-4N

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QM-18CO-QM-17
Dreams Come TrueHot Friday

CO-QM-22

CO-QM-19

CO-QM-24

CO-QM-21

CO-QM-23

CO-QM-20
Be A Legend

Hot Pink

Wild Violet

Party Time

Perfect Night

Love Pink

CO-QM-25

CO-QM-28

CO-QM-31

CO-QM-27

CO-QM-30

CO-QM-26

CO-QM-29

CO-QM-32

Cappuccino

Cherry Red

Ocean Blue

Red Red

Chocolate

Light Brown

Fashion

Electric

LIPS
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LIPS

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-QSD

Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick

This Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick will give you a comfortable matte lip color with this lightweight 
matte formula.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 12 dozens
Per master case	 2 displays

CO-QS-01

CO-QS-04

CO-QS-10

CO-QS-16

CO-QS-07

CO-QS-13

CO-QS-03

CO-QS-06

CO-QS-12

CO-QS-18

CO-QS-09

CO-QS-15

CO-QS-02

CO-QS-05

CO-QS-11

CO-QS-17

CO-QS-08

CO-QS-14

Always Nude

Pink Nude

Berry Kiss

I Am Ready

My Amorus

Pink Girl

My Favorite Color

Classic Nude

Maple Story

Dreams Come True

Sweet Candy

I Want More

Hazelnut

Latte

Natural Day

Hot Friday

Fresh Date

Sunday Morning

CO-QS-22CO-QS-19 CO-QS-24CO-QS-21 CO-QS-23CO-QS-20
Be A LegendHot Pink Wild VioletParty Time Perfect NightLove Pink
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CO-QSD-2N

Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick

This Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick will give you a comfortable matte lip color with this lightweight 
matte formula.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

CO-QSD-1N

Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick
This Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick will give you a comfortable matte lip color with this lightweight 
matte formula.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QS-01

CO-QS-04

CO-QS-03

CO-QS-06

CO-QS-02

CO-QS-05

Always Nude

Pink Nude

My Favorite Color

Classic Nude

Hazelnut

Latte

CO-QS-07 CO-QS-08
My Amorus Fresh Date

CO-QS-10 CO-QS-11
Berry Kiss Natural Day

CO-QS-12
Maple Story

CO-QS-13 CO-QS-14
Pink Girl Sunday Morning

CO-QS-16

CO-QS-15

CO-QS-17
I Am Ready

I Want More

Hot Friday

LIPS



36

LIPS

Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 144 dozens

CO-PSD

Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencil | Short 120 mm

These Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencils will give you a budge-proof finish with this long-wearing, color 
rich, matte formula. You’ll get clean lines and prevent feathering for a contoured, matte finish look.

Matte finish / long-lasting / water-proof / infused with Coconut oil / at length of 5 3/4” / fits in 
purse / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 18 dozens
Per master case	 2 display

VA R I A N T

CO-PLS-01

CO-PLS-05

CO-PLS-09

CO-PLS-04CO-PLS-03

CO-PLS-08CO-PLS-07

CO-PLS-12CO-PLS-11

CO-PLS-02

CO-PLS-06

CO-PLS-10

Burgundy FuchsiaDeep PurpleMauve

Lavender Nude NudeWineNeon Pink

Coral Pink Hot PinkNaturalClassic Red

CO-QSD-3N

Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick

This Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick will give you a comfortable matte lip color with this lightweight 
matte formula.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QS-18
Dreams Come True

CO-QS-22 CO-QS-24

CO-QS-21CO-QS-20

Be A Legend Wild Violet

Party TimeLove Pink

CO-QS-28

CO-QS-27

CO-QS-30
Cherry Red

Red Red

Chocolate
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Units per display	 144 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

CO-PL -01  to  12

Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencil | Long 180 mm

These Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencils will give you a budge-proof finish with this long-wearing, color 
rich, matte formula. You’ll get clean lines and prevent feathering for a contoured, matte finish look.

Matte finish / long-lasting / water-proof / infused with Coconut oil / at length of 7 3/4” / fits in 
purse / cruelty-free

Q U A N T I T YVA R I A N T CO-PL-01 CO-PL-05

CO-PL-09

CO-PL-04CO-PL-03

CO-PL-08CO-PL-07 CO-PL-12CO-PL-11

CO-PL-02 CO-PL-06

CO-PL-10

Burgundy Lavender

Coral Pink

FuchsiaDeep Purple

Nude NudeWine Hot PinkNatural

Mauve Neon Pink

Classic Red

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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FACE

CO-FLB-01 

CO-FLB-07CO-FLB-05

CO-FLB-11

CO-FLB-02

CO-FLB-08CO-FLB-06

CO-FLB-12

CO-FLB-03

CO-FLB-09

CO-FLB-04

CO-FLB-10

Fresh

Bare	Ginger	

Plum	

Coral

GrapefruitRosé

Mocha

Sweet

Punch

Peach

Berry

CO-FLBD

Flush Blush

This Flush Blush adds a flirty and natural touch of color to your cheeks. Revel in its long-lasting and 
buildable formula that always stays true to color.

Silky soft / long-lasting / light-weight / buildable / blendable / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 20 dozens

CO-DCFD 

Dream Cover Matte Foundation

D I S P L AY VA R I A N TQ U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 4 displays

Units per inner box	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-DCF-1
Fair

CO-DCF-4 CO-DCF-5CO-DCF-3CO-DCF-2
Buff Beige Gold BeigeNude VanillaGold Ivory

CO-DCF-6
Caramel Beige

This Dream Cover by Amorus is a matte foundation with a creamy and weightless formula, which 
will remain with you throughout the day.

Matte finish / weightless / lightweight / hydrating / cruelty-free
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FACE

CO-BMFD-1

CO-BMFD-2

Beyond Matte Foundation

The Beyond Matte Foundation will offer you buildable coverage and will be able to adapt to your 
every need. Obtain the perfect long-lasting velvety canvas to complete your favorite looks with its 
mattifying formula!

Full coverage / long-lasting / buildable / matte finish / for all skin types / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

VA R I A N T S

VA R I A N T S

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 4 displays

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 4 displays

Units per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Units per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

CO-BMF-01

CO-BMF-04

CO-BMF-07

CO-BMF-10

CO-BMF-02

CO-BMF-05

CO-BMF-08

CO-BMF-11

CO-BMF-03

CO-BMF-06

CO-BMF-09

CO-BMF-12

Ivory

Soft Beige

Gold Ivory

Nude

Almond

Natural Beige

Warm Vanilla

Caramel Beige

Warm Nude

Vanilla

Porcelain

Maple

CO-BMF-01 to CO-BMF-06

CO-BMF-07 to CO-BMF-12
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FACE

CO-MSPD

Makeup Fix Setting Spray

The Makeup Fix Setting Spray will lock and refresh your looks. Its infused aloe vera extract will 
ensure a natural and long-lasting finish.  

Natural finish  / long-lasting / light-weight / aloe leaf extract / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 8 displays

CO-2NPFD

Two-Way  
Powder Foundation

This New Two-Way Powder Foundation gives skin an instantly smooth, full cover and weightless 
finish. This soft matte foundation resists sweat and humidity.

For normal, combination and oily skin types / buildable coverage / dual finish / kaolin clay infused 
/ vitamin E infused / apply wet or dry / cruelty-free 

CO-2NPF-09 CO-2NPF-12

CO-2NPF-16

CO-2NPF-11 CO-2NPF-17

CO-2NPF-19

CO-2NPF-10

CO-2NPF-18 CO-2NPF-21

CO-2NPF-15

CO-2NPF-20 CO-2NPF-04

Ivory Vanilla	

Gold Ivory

Almond Warm Vanilla

Nude

Warm Nude

Porcelain Maple

Soft Beige

Caramel Beige Natural Beige

Individual shade refill is available.

D I S P L AY

VA R I A N T S

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 4 displays

Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens
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FACE

CO-GFFD

Golden Fever Contour & Highlighter Palette

This Golden Fever Contour & Highlighter Palette is a six-pan face palette featuring bronzer, high-
lighter, contour in highly-pigmented, universally flattering shades with matte and shimmer finishes. 

Matte and shimmer duo finish / silky soft / buildable / blendable / lightweight / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays

close-up

CO-B4ND

My B4N Color Corrector
The My B4N Color Correctors are ultra-blendable, highly pigmented color correctors to neutralize 
skin discoloration and even the skin tone.

Full coverage / weightless / waterproof / comfort matte finish / hydrating / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY VA R I A N T S Q U A L I T YQ U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-B4N-1

CO-B4N-4

CO-B4N-2

CO-B4N-5

CO-B4N-3

CO-B4N-6

Purple

Peach

Yellow

Orange

Green

Red

Refill for Yellow and Green are available.

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 8 displays
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FACE

SK-PEARL

Face Sheet Mask | Pearl

This Face Sheet Mask in Pearl Essence will leave your skin soft and full of life, thanks to its bright-
ening formula infused with pearl extract. this sheet mask is ideal for daily usage and perfect for 
when your skin needs a little pick-me-up. 

Brightening / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

CO-PRFD

Pink Ruby Blush & Highlighter Palette

This Pink Ruby Blush & Highlighter Palette is a six-pan face palette featuring highlighter and blush 
in highly-pigmented, universally flattering shades with matte and shimmer finishes.

Matte and shimmer duo finish / silky soft / buildable / blendable / lightweight / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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FACE

SK-HONEY

Face Sheet Mask | Honey

This Face Sheet Mask in Honey Essence will leave your skin soft and full of life, thanks to its bright-
ening formula infused with pearl extract. this sheet mask is ideal for daily usage and perfect for 
when your skin needs a little pick-me-up. 

Nourishing / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

SK-COLLAGEN

Face Sheet Mask | Collagen

This Face Sheet Mask in Collagen Essence will leave your skin soft and full of life, thanks to its 
brightening formula infused with pearl extract. this sheet mask is ideal for daily usage and perfect 
for when your skin needs a little pick-me-up. 

Rejuvenating / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 6 displays
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FACE

SK-CHARCOAL

Face Sheet Mask | Charcoal

This Face Sheet Mask in Pearl Charcoal will leave your skin soft and full of life, thanks to its bright-
ening formula infused with pearl extract. this sheet mask is ideal for daily usage and perfect for 
when your skin needs a little pick-me-up. 

Purifying / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

SK-ALOE

Face Sheet Mask | Aloe Vera

This Face Sheet Mask in Aloe Vera Essence will leave your skin soft and full of life, thanks to its 
brightening formula infused with pearl extract. this sheet mask is ideal for daily usage and perfect 
for when your skin needs a little pick-me-up. 

Soothing / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays
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FACE

SK-HYALURONIC

Face Sheet Mask | Hyaluronic Acid

This Face Sheet Mask in Hyaluronic Acid Essence will leave your skin soft and full of life, thanks 
to its brightening formula infused with pearl extract. this sheet mask is ideal for daily usage and 
perfect for when your skin needs a little pick-me-up. 

Moisturizing / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

SK-CUCUMBER

Face Sheet Mask | Cucumber

This Face Sheet Mask in Cucumber Essence will leave your skin soft and full of life, thanks to its 
brightening formula infused with pearl extract. this sheet mask is ideal for daily usage and perfect 
for when your skin needs a little pick-me-up. 

Softening / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays
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FACE

CO-PFPD

Perfecting Face Primer

This Perfecting Face Primer is a lightweight, hydrating clear primer gel that quickly minimizes the 
appearance of pores and fine lines and extends foundation wear.

Oil-free poreless / skin-perfecting / shine control / lightweight / smoothing / matte finish / cruelty 
free / vegan 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

SK-COQ10

Face Sheet Mask | Coenzyme Q10

This Face Sheet Mask in Coenzyme Q10 Essence will leave your skin soft and full of life, thanks 
to its brightening formula infused with pearl extract. this sheet mask is ideal for daily usage and 
perfect for when your skin needs a little pick-me-up. 

Renewing / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays
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FACE

CO-BBFD

BBDation BB Cream & 
Foundation This velvety smooth, hydrating BB Cream and Foundation fusion was designed to give you a 

healthy complexion as you protect your skin from UV rays and even out skin tone with its buildable 
medium to full coverage.

6 foundation shades / comfort matte finish / hydrating & soothing / full coverage / SPF 35 + / 
formulated with aloe extract, argan oil and vitamin E / made in Korea / cruelty-free

VA R I A N T S Q U A N T I T Y

Per inner box	 2 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-BBF-02

CO-BBF-05

CO-BBF-03

CO-BBF-06

CO-BBF-04

CO-BBF-07

Gold Ivory

Buff Beige

Nude Vanilla

Gold Beige

Creamy Natural

Caramel Beige

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

Individual shade refill is available. SOLD
OUT

CO-ABFFD

My BFF Matte Concealer
The My BFF Matte Concealer completely covers dark circles, hyperpigmentation, redness, and 
pimples. The waterproof formula doesn’t crease or sit in fine lines.

Full coverage / weightless / waterproof / comfort matte finish / hydrating / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY VA R I A N T S Q U A L I T YQ U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

close-up CO-BFF-1

CO-BFF-4

CO-BFF-2

CO-BFF-5

CO-BFF-3

CO-BFF-6

Fair

Medium Olive

Light

Honey

Medium Light

Cacao

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays
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FACE

CO-CSD

Radiant Glow  
Cushion Foundation This Radiant Glow Cushion Foundation will give you a flawless makeup look with its lightweight, 

long-wearing, and radiant finish formula. 

For dry, normal, combination and oily skin types / buildable coverage / natural finish / SPF 50+ / 
made in Korea / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY VA R I A N T S Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 18 pieces
Per master case	 4 displays

Display contains 1-6; 3 pieces each color

Per master case	 12 dozens

CO-CS-01 CO-CS-05

CO-CS-02 CO-CS-06

CO-CS-03 CO-CS-21

CO-CS-04 CO-CS-23

Creamy Natural Golden Beige

Light Beige Warm Bronze

Medium Light Beige for
Dry to Normal Skin

Medium Beige Medium Beige for
Dry to Normal Skin

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

CO-LSPD

Loose Setting Powder

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays

VA R I A N T S
Q U A N T I T Y

Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

This Loose Setting Powder will give your skin a polished, soft-to-the-touch, matte finish while 
lengthening makeup wear time. 

3 shades / ultra fine / lightweight / long-wearing / pore-minimizing / mattifying / non-drying / 
semi-translucent / cruelty-free

CO-LSP-01
HD

CO-LSP-02
Vanilla

CO-LSP-03
Just Peachy
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BB Cream
This BB Cream will give you a flawless makeup look with its long-wearing, hydrating, natural finish 
formula featuring SPF 20+ sunscreen.

For normal, combination and oily skin types / buildable coverage / natural finish / SPF 20+ /  
oil-free / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY VA R I A N T SQ U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 4 displays

Per master case	 10 dozens

CO-NBB-1

CO-NBB-4

CO-NBB-2

CO-NBB-5

CO-NBB-3

CO-NBB-6

Porcelain

Nude

Soft Beige

Vanilla

Natural Beige

Sand

CO-NBBD

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

CO-FDD

Two-Way  
Powder Foundation

This Two-Way Powder Foundation will give you a flawless makeup look with its lightweight,  
dual-finish powder formula in a compact.

For normal, combination and oily skin types / buildable coverage / dual finish / kaolin clay infused 
/ vitamin E infused / apply wet or dry / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY VA R I A N T SQ U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 4 displays

Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-FD-02

CO-FD-06

CO-FD-11

CO-FD-03

CO-FD-07

CO-FD-12

CO-FD-04

CO-FD-09

CO-FD-13

CO-FD-05

CO-FD-10

CO-FD-14

Classic Ivory

Vanilla	

Deep Beige	

Soft Beige

Sand

Caramel

Natural Beige

True Beige

Toffee

Nude

Buff

Chestnut

SOLD
OUT

Individual shade refill is available.

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

FACE
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BODY

CO-ATGD

All Time Glow Body Shimmer Spray

Get the very special look of a sun kissed body with our All Time Glow body shimmer spray. Ener-
gize your glowing skin and smell like a flower garden paradise. 

Natural finish / long-lasting / light-weight / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays

CO-ATG-1
Mornin’ Glowry

CO-ATG-2
Night Glow
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PR O F E SS I O N A L  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

DP-1

Professional Brush Set | 24 Pieces

custom-cut shape

This Professional Brush Set was designed to give you an effortless makeup application with these 
professional brushes featuring very soft, and dense brush heads.

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 8 pieces

soft synthetic fibers shed-free bristles vegan cruelty-free
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PR O F E SS I O N A L  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-901

BR-902

BR-904

BR-903

Professional Deluxe Powder Brush

Professional Deluxe Powder Brush

Professional Finishing Brush

Professional Angled Contour Brush

This Professional Deluxe Powder Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, large fluffy brush head. Pamper your skin while applying face powder, bronzer or 
blush with this brush.

This Professional Deluxe Powder Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, large, slightly flat fluffy brush head. Pamper your skin while applying face powder, 
bronzer or blush with this brush.

This Professional Finishing Brush is designed to give you an airbrushed makeup application with 
its very soft, duo fiber flat brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream, liquid or powder 
light-finish foundation, blush and highlighter with this brush.

This Professional Angled Contour Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, angled brush head.Pamper your skin while applying cream, liquid or powder 
contour or blush with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y
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PR O F E SS I O N A L  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-905

BR-906

BR-907

BR-908

Professional Large Foundation Brush

Professional Foundation Brush

Professional Eyeshadow Blending Brush

Professional Crease Brush

This Professional Large Foundation Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, slightly tapered flat brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or liquid 
foundation, BB/CC cream, or primer with this brush.

This Professional Foundation Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, flat brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or liquid foundation, BB/CC 
cream, or primer with this brush.

This Professional Eyeshadow Blending Brush is designed to give you an effortless eyeshadow 
application with its very soft, and dense round brush head. Define your eye look while applying 
cream, liquid or powder eyeshadow with this brush.

This Professional Crease Brush is designed to give you an effortless eyeshadow application with 
its precise and tapered pencil brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
powder eyeshadow with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

close-up

SOLD
OUT
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PR O F E SS I O N A L  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-909

BR-910

BR-911

BR-912

Professional Concealer Brush

Professional Medium Shader Brush

Professional Small Shader Brush

Professional Flat Definer Brush

This Professional Concealer Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense flat brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or liquid concealer or 
corrector with this brush.

This Professional Medium Shader Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, and dense flat brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
powder eyeshadow with this brush.

This Professional Small Shader Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, small and tapered flat brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid 
or powder eyeshadow with this brush.

This Professional Flat Definer Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, and precise flat brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream or liquid eye-
shadow or eyeliner with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

close-up

close-up

close-up

SOLD
OUT
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PR O F E SS I O N A L  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-913

BR-914

BR-915

BR-916

Professional Angled Definer Brush

Professional Precision Lip Brush

Professional Fan Brush

Professional Angled Eyeliner Brush

This Professional Angled Definer Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, and precise angled brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream or 
liquid eyeshadow or eyeliner with this brush.

This Professional Precision Lip Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its precise and tapered flat brush head. Define your lip look while applying lipstick or liquid lipstick 
with this brush.

This Professional Fan Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its very 
soft, and dense fanned brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or powder highlighter 
with this brush.

This Professional Angled Eyeliner Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with a bent ferrule and precise brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid, gel 
or powder eyeliner with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

close-up

close-up

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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PR O F E SS I O N A L  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-917

BR-918

BR-919

BR-920

Professional Eyelash & Brow Comb

Professional Face & Body Brush

Professional Crease & Flat Definer Brush

Professional Brow/Liner Brush and Spooly

This Professional Eyelash & Brow Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its comb, and bristle brush head. Define your eye look while separating and grooming your 
brows and eyelashes with this brush.

This Professional Face & Body Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, and dense large brush head. Pamper your skin while applying face powder, bronzer or 
highlighter with this brush.

This Professional Crease & Flat Definer Duo Brush is designed to give you an effortless  
eyeshadow application with its double-ended brush head. Define your eye look while applying 
cream, liquid or powder eyeshadow with this brush.

This Professional Brow/Liner Brush and Spooly is designed to give you an effortless makeup ap-
plication with its double-ended brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
powder eyeliner or brow gel with this brush

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

crease tip

flat tip

flat tip

spooly

close-up
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PR O F E SS I O N A L  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-921

BR-922

BR-923

BR-924

Professional Pointed Powder Brush

Professional Angled Flat Brush

Professional Large Shadow Brush

Professional Edition Powder Brush

This Professional Pointed Powder Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, tapered brush head. Pamper your skin while applying contour or setting powder, 
cream or powder highlighter with this brush.

This Professional Angled Flat Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, and dense angled flat kabuki brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or 
liquid foundation, BB/CC cream, or primer with this brush.

This Professional Large Shadow Brush is designed to give you an effortless eyeshadow application 
with its very soft, and dense flat brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
powder eyeshadow with this brush.

This Professional Edition Powder Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, large fluffy brush head. Pamper your skin while applying face powder or bronzer 
with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up
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PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

DP-2

Premium Brush Set | 27 Pieces

custom-cut shape

This Premium Brush Set was designed to give you an effortless makeup application with these 
professional brushes featuring very soft, and dense brush heads.

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 8 pieces

soft synthetic fibers shed-free bristles vegan cruelty-free

BR-MN-1

Premium Petite Travel Essentials Brush Set | 6 Pieces

This 6 Piece Brush Set was designed to give you an effortless makeup application with these on 
the go 5 must-have mini brushes featuring very soft, and dense brush heads with a rose gold 
pouch included.

VA R I A N T

Unit per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y
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PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-TR-1

Premium Brush Set with Pouch | 10 Pieces

The Premium Brush Set with Pouch includes all the essential brushes you need to complete your 
makeup lookfrom your everyday eye look to the latest trends in highlighting and contouring.

10 pieces / soft synthetic bristles / custom-cut brush head / cruelty-free / vegan

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Per inner box	 6 pieces
Per master case	 48 pieces

Unit per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 dozens
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BRUSHES

PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N

BR-101

BR-102

BR-104

BR-103

Premium Deluxe Powder Brush

Premium Deluxe Powder Brush

Premium Finishing Brush

Premium Angled Contour Brush

This Premium Deluxe Powder Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, large fluffy brush head. Pamper your skin while applying face powder, bronzer or blush 
with this brush.

This Premium Deluxe Powder Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, large, slightly flat fluffy brush head. Pamper your skin while applying face powder, 
bronzer or blush with this brush.

This Premium Finishing Brush is designed to give you an airbrushed makeup application with 
its very soft, duo fiber flat brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream, liquid or powder 
light-finish foundation, blush and highlighter with this brush.

This Premium Angled Contour Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, angled brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream, liquid or powder contour 
or blush with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y
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BRUSHES

BR-105

BR-106

BR-107

BR-108

Premium Large Foundation Brush

Premium Foundation Brush

Premium Eyeshadow Blending Brush

Premium Crease Brush

This Premium Large Foundation Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, slightly tapered flat brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or liquid 
foundation, BB/CC cream, or primer with this brush.

This Premium Foundation Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, flat brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or liquid foundation, BB/CC 
cream, or primer with this brush.

This Premium Eyeshadow Blending Brush is designed to give you an effortless eyeshadow  
application with its very soft, and dense round brush head. Define your eye look while applying 
cream, liquid or powder eyeshadow with this brush.

This Premium Crease Brush is designed to give you an effortless eyeshadow application with its 
precise and tapered pencil brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or  
powder eyeshadow with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N
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BRUSHES

PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N

BR-109

BR-110

BR-111

BR-112

Premium Concealer Brush

Premium Medium Shader Brush

Premium Small Shader Brush

Premium Flat Definer Brush

This Premium Concealer Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense flat brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or liquid concealer or 
corrector with this brush.

This Premium Medium Shader Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, and dense flat brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
powder eyeshadow with this brush.

This Premium Small Shader Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, small and tapered flat brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
powder eyeshadow with this brush.

This Premium Flat Definer Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and precise flat brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream or liquid eye-
shadow or eyeliner with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

close-up

close-up

close-up
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BRUSHES

BR-113

BR-114

BR-115

BR-116

Premium Angled Definer Brush

Premium Precision Lip Brush

Premium Fan Brush

Premium Angled Eyeliner Brush

This Premium Angled Definer Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, and precise angled brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream or liquid 
eyeshadow or eyeliner with this brush.

This Premium Precision Lip Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
precise and tapered flat brush head. Define your lip look while applying lipstick or liquid lipstick 
with this brush.

This Premium Fan Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its very soft, 
and dense fanned brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or powder highlighter with 
this brush.

This Premium Angled Eyeliner Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
a bent ferrule and precise brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid, gel or 
powder eyeliner with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

close-up

close-up

PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N
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BRUSHES

PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N

BR-117

BR-118

BR-119

BR-119D

Premium Eyelash & Brow Comb

Premium Face & Body Brush

Premium Crease & Flat Definer Brush

Premium Eyeshadow Blending Brush

This Premium Eyelash & Brow Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its comb, and bristle brush head. Define your eye look while separating and grooming your brows 
and eyelashes with this brush.

This Premium Face & Body Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense large brush head. Pamper your skin while applying face powder, bronzer or 
highlighter with this brush.

This Premium Crease & Flat Definer Duo Brush is designed to give you an effortless  
eyeshadow application with its double-ended brush head. Define your eye look while applying 
cream, liquid or powder eyeshadow with this brush.

This Premium Duo Eyeshadow Blending Brush is designed to give you an effortless eyeshadow 
application with its double-ended brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid 
or powder eyeshadow with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

flat tip

fluffy tip

crease tip

flat tip

close-up
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BRUSHES

BR-120

BR-121

BR-122

BR-123

Premium Brow/Liner Brush and Spooly

Premium Concealer Buffer Brush

Premium Angled Flat Brush

Premium Large Shadow Brush

This Premium Brow /Liner Brush and Spooly is designed to give you an effortless makeup appli-
cation with its double-ended brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
powder eyeliner or brow gel with this brush.

This Premium Concealer Buffer Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, rounded brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or powder high-
lighter, contour or concealer with this brush.

This Premium Angled Flat Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, and dense angled flat kabuki brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or 
liquid foundation, BB/CC cream, or primer with this brush.

This Premium Large Shadow Brush is designed to give you an effortless eyeshadow application 
with its very soft, and dense flat brush head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
powder eyeshadow with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

spooly

flat tip

close-up

PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N
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BRUSHES

PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N

BR-124

BR-125

BR-126

BR-127

Premium Edition Powder Brush

Premium Crescent Sculpting Brush

Premium Halo Foundation Brush

Premium Blending Buffer Brush

This Premium Edition Powder Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with 
its very soft, large fluffy brush head. Pamper your skin while applying face powder or bronzer with 
this brush.

This Premium Crescent Sculpting Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, and dense curved brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or liquid 
contour with this brush.

This Premium Halo Foundation Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its novel fluid reservoir brush head. Pamper your skin while applying liquid foundation with 
this brush.

This Premium Blending Buffer Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, and dense round brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or liquid 
foundation with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

SOLD
OUT
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BR-128

BR-129

BR-130

BR-131

Premium Buffing Foundation Brush

Premium Highlighter & Contour Brush

Premium Large Face & Body Brush

Premium Silicone Eye Base Primer Brush

This Premium Buffing Foundation Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, and dense flat top kabuki brush head. Pamper your skin while applying cream or 
liquid foundation with this brush.

This Premium Highlighter and Contour Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup  
application with its very soft, and fluffy but firm tapered brush head. Pamper your skin while  
applying cream or powder highlighter or contour with this brush.

This Premium Large Face and Body Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its very soft, and dense extra large brush head.Pamper your skin while applying face powder, 
bronzer or highlighter with this brush.

This Premium Silicone Applicator brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its flexible, slightly tapered silicone head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
gel eyeshadow and glitter with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

BRUSHES

PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N

SOLD
OUT
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BRUSHES

PR E M I U M  CO LLE C T I O N

BR-132

BR-133

BR-134

BR-135

Premium Silicone Cream Shadow Brush

Premium Silicone Glitter & Mixed Media Brush

Premium Silicone Liner & Detailing Brush

Premium Silicone Brow & Liner Brush

This Premium Silicone Cream Shadow brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup applica-
tion with its flexible, teardrop silicone head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid or 
gel eyeshadow with this brush.

This Premium Silicone Glitter & Mixed Media brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup 
application with its flexible, flat teardrop silicone head. Define your eye look while applying cream, 
gel or dry glitter with this brush.

This Premium Silicone Liner & Detailing brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup  
application with its flexible, pointed silicone head. Define your eye look while applying cream, 
liquid, or gel eyeliner or for detailing creative looks with this brush.

This Premium Silicone Brow & Liner brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application 
with its flexible, angled silicone head. Define your eye look while applying cream, liquid, or gel 
eyeliner or brow product with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

close-up

close-up

close-up

SOLD
OUT
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OVA L  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-136

BR-143

BR-144

Premium Selfie Oval Brush

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense teardrop brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out 
with style on your vanity.

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense teardrop brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out 
with style on your vanity.

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense teardrop brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out 
with style on your vanity.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

custom-cut shape soft synthetic fibers shed-free bristles vegan cruelty-free
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OVA L  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-145

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense oval brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out with 
style on your vanity.

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

BR-146

BR-147

BR-148

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

 Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush  is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense teardrop brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out 
with style on your vanity.

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and slim oval brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out with 
style on your vanity.

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and circular brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out with style 
on your vanity.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y
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BRUSHES

BR-150

BR-151

BR-152

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense teardrop brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out 
with style on your vanity.

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense oval brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out with 
style on your vanity.

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense teardrop brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out 
with style on your vanity.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

BR-149

Premium Selfie Oval Brush

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and dense teardrop brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out 
with style on your vanity.

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 3 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

OVA L  CO LLE C T I O N
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BRUSHES

BR-153

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and slim oval brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out with 
style on your vanity.

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

BR-154

Premium Selfie Oval Brush 

This Premium Selfie Oval Brush is designed to give you an effortless makeup application with its 
very soft, and circular brush head. It features a self-standing base designed to stand out with style 
on your vanity.

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

OVA L  CO LLE C T I O N
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LU X E  B A S I C S  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-201

BR-202

BR-203

Luxe Basics Buffing Foundation Brush

Luxe Basics Flat Kabuki Foundation Brush

Luxe Basics Highlighter Brush

This Luxe Basics Buffing Foundation Brush gives you an effortless and flawless complexion in no 
time. Shake up your beauty routine while you apply powder, liquid and cream products with this 
ultra-soft and easy to use brush.

This Luxe Basics Flat Kabuki Foundation Brush gives you an effortless and flawless complexion in 
no time. Shake up your beauty routine while you apply liquid and cream products with this brush.

This Luxe Basics Highlighter Brush gives you an effortless and radiant complexion in no time. 
Shake up your beauty routine while you highlight with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

professional shape soft synthetic fibers shed-free bristles trending and chic vegan cruelty-free
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LU X E  B A S I C S  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-204

Luxe Basics Contour Brush

This Luxe Basics Contour Brush gives you an effortless and sculpted complexion in no time. Shake 
up your beauty routine while you contour with this brush.

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

BR-205

BR-206

BR-207

Luxe Basics Base & Shadow Brush

Luxe Basics Smoky & Smudger Brush

Luxe Basics Tapered Crease & Pencil Shadow Brush

This Luxe Basics Base & Shadow Brush gives you an effortless and flawless eye look in no time. 
Shake up your beauty routine while apply your favorite shadows with this brush.

This Luxe Basics Smoky & Smudger Brush gives you an effortless and flawless eye look in no time. 
Shake up your beauty routine while apply your favorite shadows with this brush.

This Luxe Basics Tapered Crease & Pencil Shadow Brush gives you an effortless and flawless eye 
look in no time. Shake up your beauty routine while apply your favorite shadows with this brush.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

flat tip

flat tip

fluffy tip

round tip

round tip

pencil tip

SOLD
OUT
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BRUSHES

BR-208

Luxe Basics Eyebrow & Eyeliner Brush

This Luxe Basics Eyebrow & Eyeliner Brush gives you an effortless and flawless eye look in no time. 
Shake up your beauty routine while you apply your favorite brow and eyeliner makeup with this 
ultra-soft and easy to use brush.

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

close-up

LU X E  B A S I C S  CO LLE C T I O N

BR-209

BR-210

BR-211

Luxe Basics Bronzer & Highlighter Brush

Luxe Basics Embossed Face Brush

Luxe Basics 4D Foundation Brush

This Luxe Basics Brozer & Highlighter Brush is the perfect tool for the application of bronzers and 
highlighters. It is soft, yet firm to lend expert enhancement and sculpture to the cheekbones. It 
features soft fibers and can be used with all loose and compact powders.

This Luxe Basics Embossed Face Brush uses varying length bristles that are tightly layered in an 
embossed pattern to allow the fibers to reach every curve of the face. The pattern mimics skin-to-
skin application to provide easy coverage without dragging.

This Luxe Basics 4D Foundation Brush helps build coverage and blend flawlessly with a curved 
shape designed to hug facial contours.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

angled tip
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LU X E  B A S I C S  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-212

Luxe Basics Angled Eyeliner-Brow Brush

This Luxe Basics Angled Eyeliner-Brow Brush will give you a precise yet effortless look in no time. 
Level up your makeup routine while you apply your favorite products with this ultra-soft and easy-
to-use brush. 

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Yclose-up

close-up

BR-213

BR-214

Luxe Basics Retractible Lip Brush

Luxe Basics Retractable Face Brush

This Luxe Basics Retractible Lip Brush will give you the precision you need on-the-go for the flaw-
less yet effortless look you have always desired. Apply your favorite lip product with this easy to 
store and soft-synthetic-bristle brush. 

This Luxe Basics Retractable Face Brush is ideal for effortless powder application. Pair up with your 
favorite bronzer, blush or finishing powder. Enjoy its fluffy synthetic brush head and its retractable 
mode, which makes it a perfect addition to your makeup bag. 

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y
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BRUSHES

G O L D  C R U S H  CO LLE C T I O N

BR-301

BR-302

BR-303

Gold Crush Fluffy Fan Brush

Gold Crush Large Foundation Brush

Gold Crush Tapered Powder Brush

This Gold Crush Fluffy Fan Brush is perfect for the application of bronzers and highlighters. It is 
soft, yet firm to lend expert enhancement and sculpture to cheekbones. It features wavy fibers and 
can be used with all loose and compact powders

This Gold Crush Large Foundation Brush easily applies and blends liquid and cream foundation. 
The brush’s flat rounded shape and straight bristles are perfect for layering coverage for an even 
complexion.

This Gold Crush Tapered Powder Brush features soft, synthetic, natural-like bristles that pick up 
the perfect amount of pressed and loose powder. The tapered shape allows for easy application 
and hugs the contours of the face.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 12 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

multi-purpose ultra soft synthetic bristles pro mini brushes vegan cruelty-free
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G O L D  C R U S H  CO LLE C T I O N

BRUSHES

BR-304

Gold Crush Cheek Brush

This Gold Crush Cheek Brush’s curved shape is designed to fit the contours of the face. It applies 
powder evenly and smoothly all over, leaving behind a consistent, uniform veil of luminosity

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

BR-305

BR-306

BR-307

Gold Crush Full Cover Correcting Brush

Gold Crush Small Shader Brush

Gold Crush Shadow & Crease Brush

This Gold Crush Full Cover Correcting Brush is used for precise application with light to moderate 
coverage. Use to naturally conceal under-eye circles and skin imperfections or to highlight and 
sculpt on the cheeks and eyes. 

This Gold Crush Small Shade Brush is designed for eye contouring. The tapered Shade end is 
uniquely shaped to precisely sweep on shadow, while the Light end blends and softens product 
without removing pigment to create a natural-looking, contoured eye looks.

This Gold Crush Shadow & Crease Brush effortlessly buffs on allover shadow with one brush and 
creates contrast for smoky evening looks with the other. Designed for beautifully blended soft and 
bold looks from day to night, these straightforward brush heads are made with high quality.

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

close-up

shade end

fluffy tip

light end

precise tip
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BRUSHES

G O L D  C R U S H  CO LLE C T I O N

BR-308

Gold Crush Angled Brow Brush & Spoolie

This Gold Crush Angled Brow Brush & Spoolie features dense, natural hair to create a more  
natural brushed look on the brows. The angled edge helps maintain precision, while the spoolie 
end helps to groom and set brow powder. 

PA C K

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

Q U A N T I T Yspoolie

brush tip
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EYELASH DIS

Eyelashes | Countertop Display

This Eyelash Countertop Display beautifully displays the full Eyelash and lash adhesive collection. 
These Eyelashes are easy-to-apply and naturally open the eyes, making your lashes longer and 
fuller.

Includes 66 eyelash styles (1 dozen each) / includes 2 eyelash adhesive styles (2 dozens each)

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T YL A S H  A D H E S I V E 

Units per display	 70 dozens

L A S H E S

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 120 dozens

Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 48 dozens

EYELASHES

N AT U R A L  CO LLE C T I O N

K-CM4B

K-MC4C
Clingy Mate Lash Adhesive | Clear

Clingy Mate Lash Adhesive | Black
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natural volume & length 100% natural human hair handmade reusable cruelty-free

ELASH-13

ELASH-28

ELASH-42

ELASH-15

ELASH-30

ELASH-43

ELASH-20

ELASH-38

ELASH-46

ELASH-1 ELASH-5 ELASH-12

Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 48 dozens

EYELASHES

N AT U R A L  CO LLE C T I O N
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ELASH-47

ELASH-62

ELASH-74

ELASH-80

ELASH-48

ELASH-66

ELASH-76

ELASH-82

ELASH-61 

ELASH-73

ELASH-79

ELASH-99

N AT U R A L  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES
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ELASH-100

ELASH-106

ELASH-117

ELASH-138

ELASH-101

ELASH-107

ELASH-118

ELASH-199

ELASH-102

ELASH-110

ELASH-119

ELASH-202

N AT U R A L  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES
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ELASH-205 ELASH-213 ELASH-217 

ELASH-218 ELASH-307 ELASH-412

ELASH-415 ELASH-503 ELASH-505

ELASH-507 ELASH-600 ELASH-601

N AT U R A L  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES
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ELASH-747XS ELASH-747M

ELASH-DWELASH-747L

ELASH-DWSP

ELASH-747S

ELASH-805

ELASH-MWSP

ELASH-605 ELASH-606 ELASH-702

ELASH-WSP

N AT U R A L  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES

SOLD
OUT
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ELASH-FLELASH-FS ELASH-FM 

N AT U R A L  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES
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3D-DISPLAY-B

3D Silk Mink Eyelash Display | Set B (#1 to #48)

The 3D Faux Mink False Eyelash collection is curated to amplify your eye look from day to night 
in a blink of an eye. These lashes are delicately composed of ultra soft, 3D, high-quality synthetic 
fibers that mimic mink to provide the natural-look of volume, length and a touch of drama— 
all-in-one.

Display is provided for free with purchase of all 3D Premium Lashes. See all Premium lash styles 
starting on page 92.

Display dimensions: 22” (W) x 68 1/2” (H) 
Thickness: 1.2” 
Bottom diameter: 16” x 16”  
Weight: 47 lbs

All lashes should fit perfectly on the metal 
display stand.

3 D  FAU X  M I N K  CO LLE C T I O N

3D-1

3D-4

3D-7

3D-2

3D-5

3D-8

3D-3

3D-6

3D-9

3D-10 3D-11 3D-12

EYELASHES

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 66 dozens
Lashes: #1 to #48 and Premium Lashes

L A S H E S

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 48 dozens
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3 D  FAU X  M I N K  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES

3D-1

3D-4

3D-7

3D-10

3D-2

3D-5

3D-8

3D-11

3D-3

3D-6

3D-9

3D-12

multi-layered 3d effect reusable up to 10 times lightweight vegan ultra soft cruelty-free

NEW
STYLE

NEW
STYLE
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3 D  FAU X  M I N K  CO LLE C T I O N

3D-16 3D-18

3D-213D-19

3D-17

3D-20

3D-22 3D-23 3D-24

3D-13 3D-14 3D-15

EYELASHES

NEW
STYLE

NEW
STYLE

NEW
STYLE
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3 D  FAU X  M I N K  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES

3D-28

3D-31

3D-29

3D-32

3D-30

3D-33

3D-34 3D-35 3D-36

3D-25 3D-26 3D-27

NEW
STYLE
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3 D  FAU X  M I N K  CO LLE C T I O N

3D-37

3D-40 3D-42

3D-45

3D-38

3D-43

3D-46

3D-39

3D-41

3D-44

3D-47 3D-48

EYELASHES

NEW
STYLE

NEW
STYLE

NEW
STYLE

NEW
STYLE

NEW
STYLE
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CO-PM 

3D Premium Mink Lashes 

The Premium 3D Mink Lashes are designed to give you the fiercest of looks. Made with the finest 
multi-layered silk mink material featuring 20 and 25mm of complete drama. With its long-lasting, 
high-quality and flexible band, your comfort will always be its number one priority.

See all 20mm and 25mm lash styles starting on the following page. 

Display dimensions: 22” (W) x 68 1/2” (H) 
Thickness: 1.2” 
Bottom diameter: 16” x 16”  
Weight: 47 lbs

All lashes should fit perfectly on the metal 
display stand.

PR E M I U M  3 D  M I N K  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 18 dozens

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens

PM-01

PM-04

PM-07

PM-02

PM-05

PM-08

PM-03

PM-06

PM-09



93

PR E M I U M  3 D  M I N K  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES

PM-01

PM-04

PM-07

PM-10

PM-02

PM-05

PM-08

PM-11

PM-03

PM-06

PM-09

PM-12

multi-layered 3d effect reusable up to 10 times lightweight vegan ultra soft cruelty-free

20MM 25MM

25MM 25MM

20MM

20MM 20MM 25MM

20MM

20MM 20MM 20MM
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PM-13

PM-16 PM-18

PM-14 PM-15

PM-17

NEW
STYLE20MM 25MM

25MM25MM

25MM

25MM

PR E M I U M  3 D  M I N K  CO LLE C T I O N

EYELASHES
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L A S H  TO O L S

EYELASHES

K-CM4B 

K-CM4C

Clingy Mate Lash Adhesive | Black

Clingy Mate Lash Adhesive | Clear

This Clingy Mate Lash Adhesive is compatible with any eyelash style, including synthetic and 
natural fibers.

Long-lasting / waterproof / formaldehyde-free / silicone tip / vegan / cruelty-free 

This Clingy Mate Lash Adhesive is compatible with any eyelash style, including synthetic and 
natural fibers.

Long-lasting / waterproof / formaldehyde-free / silicone tip / vegan / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

close-up

close-up
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L A S H  TO O L S

EYELASHES

K-D7C

K-D7B

Doozy Lash Adhesive 7g | Clear

Doozy Lash Adhesive 7g | Black

This Doozy Lash Adhesive is compatible with any eyelash style, including synthetic and natural 
fibers. It dries within seconds, is long-lasting, and ensures your lashes stay in place, even through 
rain, sweat, or tears.

Long-lasting / quick-drying / waterproof / formaldehyde-free / made in Korea / easy to remove / 
no lifting / no tackiness / cruelty-free 

This Doozy Lash Adhesive is compatible with any eyelash style, including synthetic and natural 
fibers. It dries within seconds, is long-lasting, and ensures your lashes stay in place, even through 
rain, sweat, or tears.

Long-lasting / quick-drying / waterproof / formaldehyde-free / made in Korea / easy to remove / 
no lifting / no tackiness / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 48 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 48 dozens

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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EYELASHES

L A S H  TO O L S

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 48 dozens

K-D14C

K-D14B

Doozy Lash Adhesive 14g | Clear

Doozy Lash Adhesive 14g | Black

This Doozy Lash Adhesive is compatible with any eyelash style, including synthetic and natural 
fibers. It dries within seconds, is long-lasting, and ensures your lashes stay in place, even through 
rain, sweat, or tears.

Long-lasting / quick-drying / waterproof / formaldehyde-free / made in Korea / easy to remove / 
no lifting / no tackiness / cruelty-free 

This Doozy Lash Adhesive is compatible with any eyelash style, including synthetic and natural 
fibers. It dries within seconds, is long-lasting, and ensures your lashes stay in place, even through 
rain, sweat, or tears.

Long-lasting / quick-drying / waterproof / formaldehyde-free / made in Korea / easy to remove / 
no lifting / no tackiness / cruelty-free 

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 48 dozens

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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BS-ELA-1

On Point Eyelash Applicator

This On Point Eyelash Applicator tool is designed to give you a seamless, and precise false eyelash 
application with its multi-purpose, double-ended shape and firm hold. 

Silicone tip / comfortable grip / cruelty-free / vegan / includes 9 pink and 3 white applicators in  
a pack

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

BS-ELA-2

Eyelash Applicator | Curved Tip

This Eyelash Applicator is designed to give you a precise false eyelash application with its easy-to-
use and beginner friendly shape. This tool applies lashes in a breeze with its multi-purpose tip. 

Easy to use / angled side / professional quality / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

L A S H  TO O L S

EYELASHES

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 48 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 48 dozens

SOLD
OUT
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TWZ-1

Double Duty Tweezer

This Double Duty Tweezer is designed to give you a precise false eyelash application with its easy-
to-use and beginner friendly shape. This tool applies lashes in a breeze with its multi-purpose tip. 

Easy to use / double-sided / professional quality / cruelty-free

This Sexy Lady Tweezer is designed to give you a precise false eyelash application with its easy-to-
use and beginner friendly shape. This tool applies lashes in a breeze with its multi-purpose tip. 

Easy to use / double-sided / professional quality / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

SOLD
OUT

TZ-LADY

Sexy Lady Tweezer

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens
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EC-2

EC-3

Eyelash Curler

Eyelash Curler

This Eyelash Curler is professionally designed to give you natural eyelash curls and perfect angles 
that suit all eye shapes. 

Easy to use / professional quality / cruelty-free

This Eyelash Curler is professionally designed to give you natural eyelash curls and perfect angles 
that suit all eye shapes. 

Easy to use / professional quality / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 displays

Units per display	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 displays

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens
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BEAUTY TOOLS

AHI -102

AHI -106

AHI -101

AHI -103

PA C K

PA C K PA C K

PA C KQ U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 24 pieces

Per master case	 24 pieces Per master case	 24 pieces

Per master case	 24 pieces

Hair Straightener | Polka Dots

Hair Straightener | Monkeys

Hair Straightener | Love

Hair Straightener | Butterflies

VA R I A N T S  I N  M A S T E R  C A S E

VA R I A N T S  I N  M A S T E R  C A S E VA R I A N T S  I N  M A S T E R  C A S E

VA R I A N T S  I N  M A S T E R  C A S E

White	 6 pieces
Hot Pink	 12 pieces
Black	 6 pieces

White	 6 pieces
Hot Pink	 12 pieces
Black	 6 pieces

Hot Pink	 12 pieces
Black	 6 pieces
Light Pink	 6 pieces

White	 6 pieces
Hot Pink	 12 pieces
Black	 6 pieces
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MS-BK

AHI -108 MS-09

PA C K

PA C K

PA C K

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

Per master case	 24 pieces

Units per jar	 3 dozens
Per master case	 24 jars

BEAUTY TOOLS

MS-BK-2

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

Love Velvet Sponge

Hair Straightener | Solid Color Blending Sponge

Love Velvet Sponge & Holder

VA R I A N T S  I N  M A S T E R  C A S E

Black	 2 pieces
White	 2 pieces
Hot Pink	 10 pieces
Gold	 5 pieces
Silver	 5 pieces
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BEAUTY TOOLS

MS-3

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

MS-PB-BK

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

MS-SB-BK

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

Blending Sponge | Bullet, mixed colors

Blending Sponge | Precision blend, 
mixed colors

Blending Sponge | Sculpt & blend, 
mixed colors

MS-PB

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

Blending Sponge | Precision blend, 
mixed colors

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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BEAUTY TOOLS

MS-WD

Cosmetic Sponge | Wedge, 8 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

MS-MIX

Cosmetic Sponge | Mixed

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 12 dozens

MS-RD

Cosmetic Sponge | Circle, 6 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

MS-SB

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

Blending Sponge | Sculpt & blend, 
mixed colors

SOLD
OUT
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BEAUTY TOOLS

PF-2

Cosmetic Puff

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

BS-BC-1

Brush Cleaner

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens 
Per master case	 12 displays

MP-1

Makeup Powder Puff

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

MP-2

Makeup Powder Puff | 2 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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BEAUTY TOOLS

DB-PS

Cosmetic Pencil Sharpener | 2 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen 
Per master case	 24 dozens

TWZ-1

Double Duty Tweezer

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

EC-3

Eyelash Curler

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen 
Per master case	 24 displays

EC-2

Eyelash Curler

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 1 dozen 
Per master case	 24 displays

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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BS-ELA-2

BS-ELA-1

Eyelash Applicator | Curved Tip

On Point Eyelash Applicator

PA C K

PA C K

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

TZ-9

Scissor Tweezer Jar | 48 Pieces

J A R Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 48 pieces
Per master case	 12 jars 

TZ-5

Tweezer

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens

SOLD
OUT
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TZ-LADY

Sexy Lady Tweezer

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens
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NAILS

N A I L  P O L I S H

NP-NEWDP

NPDS

Nail Polish

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

VA R I A N T S

VA R I A N T S

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 60 dozens

Units per display	 143 dozens

Per master case	 12 dozens

Per master case	 12 dozens

NPP-1

NPP-5

NPP-9

NPP-15

NPP-19

NPP-2

NPP-6

NPP-10

NPP-16NPP-13

NPP-20

NPP-3

NPP-7

NPP-11

NPP-17

NPP-14

NPP-4

NPP-8

NPP-12

NPP-18

Image available 
upon request

NEW
COLOR

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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NPP-22 NPP-23 NPP-24NPP-21

NAILS

N A I L  P O L I S H

NPP-27NPP-25 NPP-26

NPP-28 NPP-29 NPP-33NPP-30 NPP-31 NPP-34NPP-32

NPP-35 NPP-39NPP-36 NPP-40NPP-37 NPP-41NPP-38

NPP-42 NPP-46NPP-43 NPP-47NPP-44 NPP-45 NPP-48

NPP-49

NEW
COLOR

NPP-52 NPP-53NPP-50 NPP-54NPP-51 NPP-55

NEW
COLOR

NEW
COLOR

SOLD
OUT
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NAILS

N A I L  P O L I S H

NPP-56 NPP-59NPP-57 NPP-60NPP-58 NPP-61

NPP-65

NPP-62

NPP-66NPP-63 NPP-67NPP-64 NPP-68

NPP-72

NPP-69

NPP-73NPP-70 NPP-74NPP-71 NPP-75

NPP-78

NPP-76

NPP-79 NPP-80NPP-77

NPP-84

NPP-81

NPP-85

NPP-82

NPP-86

NPP-83

NPP-87 NPP-88 NPP-89 NPP-90

NEW
COLOR

NEW
COLOR

NEW
COLOR

NEW
COLOR

NEW
COLOR
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NAILS

N A I L  P O L I S H

NPP-91 NPP-92 NPP-93 NPP-94 NPP-97NPP-95

NPP-98 NPP-99

NPP-96

NPP-104NPP-101NPP-100

NPP-105

NPP-102

NPP-106

NPP-103

NPP-107 NPP-111NPP-108

NPP-112

NPP-109

NPP-113

NPP-110

NPP-114 NPP-115

3D

3D 3D 3D 3D 3D

3D

Textured and refined glitter

3D

NPP-118NPP-116 NPP-117

NPP-122NPP-119 NPP-120 NPP-121 NPP-123 NPP-125NPP-124

NEW
COLOR

NEW
COLOR

NEW
COLOR

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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NAILS

N A I L  P O L I S H

NPP-132

NPP-133

NPP-130 NPP-131NPP-126 NPP-127 NPP-128 NPP-129
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NPP-MATT

Matte Nail Polish | Matte Finishing Top Coat

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens 
Per master case	 6 displays

NAILS

N A I L  P O L I S H
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NAILS

G E L  P O L I S H

Gel Polish

M A S T E R  C A S E Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 10 dozens

GNP-1 GNP-2 GNP-3 GNP-4

GNP-5 GNP-9GNP-6 GNP-10GNP-7 GNP-11GNP-8

GNP-16GNP-13 GNP-17GNP-14 GNP-18GNP-15GNP-12

GNP-23GNP-20 GNP-24GNP-21 GNP-25GNP-22GNP-19

GNP-26 GNP-30GNP-27 GNP-31GNP-28 GNP-32GNP-29

GNP (1 -107)

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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G E L  P O L I S H

NAILS

GNP-40 GNP-44GNP-41 GNP-45GNP-42 GNP-46GNP-43

GNP-33 GNP-37GNP-34 GNP-38GNP-35 GNP-39GNP-36

GNP-51GNP-48 GNP-52GNP-49 GNP-53GNP-50GNP-47

GNP-58GNP-55 GNP-59GNP-56 GNP-60GNP-57GNP-54

GNP-61 GNP-65GNP-62 GNP-66GNP-63 GNP-67GNP-64
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NAILS

G E L  P O L I S H

GNP-75 GNP-79GNP-76 GNP-80GNP-77 GNP-81GNP-78

GNP-68 GNP-72GNP-69 GNP-73GNP-70 GNP-74GNP-71

GNP-86GNP-83 GNP-87GNP-84 GNP-88GNP-85GNP-82

GNP-93GNP-90 GNP-94GNP-91 GNP-95GNP-92GNP-89

GNP-96 GNP-100GNP-97 GNP-101GNP-98 GNP-102GNP-99
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NAILS

G E L  P O L I S H

GNP-103 GNP-107GNP-104 GNP-105 GNP-106
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NAILS

N A I L  TO O L S

Nail Drill

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 50 pieces

D-002-P INK

UV Gel Brush

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 24 dozens 

UGB-6

UV Gel Brush

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 24 dozens 

UGB-8

UV Gel Brush

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 24 dozens 

UGB-10

close-up

close-up close-up
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NAILS

Nail Art Brush Set | 3 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens 

NAS-3

Nail Art Brush Set | 3 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens 

NAS-3M

Nail Art Brush Set | 5 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens 

NAS-5

Nail Art Brush Set | 6 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens 

NAS-6

close-up

close-up close-up

close-up

N A I L  TO O L S
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NAILS

Nail Clipper Jar | 60 Pieces

J A R Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 12 jars

TNC-JC

N A I L  TO O L S

Nail Art Brush Set | 7 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens 

NAS-7

Nail Clipper & Nail File | 2 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens 

NC-1BR

close-up

Toe Nail Clipper & Nail File | 2 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens 

NC-3BR
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NAILS

Toe Nail Clipper Jar | 36 Pieces

J A R Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 12 jars

TNC-J1

Cuticle Nippers

Cuticle Scissor

PA C K

PA C K

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens 

Units per pack	 1 dozen
Per master case	 24 dozens 

NCU-2

BS-CS

N A I L  TO O L S

Cuticle Scissors | 48 Pieces

J A R Q U A N T I T Y

Per master case	 12 jars

CS-2
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Nail File Board | Round 150 Grit, Bulk,
50 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 50 pieces 
Per master case	 40 packs 

NF-1 -BULK

Nail File Board | Zebra 150 Grit, Bulk,  
50 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 50 pieces 
Per master case	 40 packs 

NFG-1 -150-BULK

Salon Board with Blister Card | Round  
150 Grit, 2 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen 
Per master case	 24 dozens 

NF-RD-150

Salon Board with Blister Card | Square  
150 Grit, 2 Pieces

PA C K Q U A N T I T Y

Units per pack	 1 dozen 
Per master case	 24 dozens

NF-WD-150

NAILS

N A I L  TO O L S

SOLD
OUT


